
The Penland Collection

A collection switches and sockets available in a
choice of aluminium flat plates with a
variety of decorative rocker finishes

www.switchtowood.co.uk

http://www.switchtowood.co.uk/


BLANK PLATES

WALL SOCKETS

45 AMP SWITCHES

ROCKER SWITCHES

TOGGLE SWITCHES

DIMMER SWITCHES

CONNECTION UNITS

TELEPHONE SOCKETS

TELEVISION COAXIAL SOCKETS

PM15-1
PM15-2
PM15-3

PM11-1
PM11-2

PM09-1
PM09-2
PM10-1
PM10-2

PM16-1
PM16-2

PMVP-1 
PMVP-2
PMVP-3
PMVP-4
PM20-1
PM20-2 
PM19-2
PM19-3
PM19-4

PM08-1
PM08-2
PM08-3
PM08-4

PM01-1
PM01-2
PM01-3
PM01-4
PM02-1
PM02-2
PM03-1
PM04-1
PM04-2

PM06-1
PMUSB-1-SW
PM06-2
PMUSB-2-SW
PMKUSB-2
PM07-1
PM07-2
PM13-1

PM05-1
PM05-2
PM05-3
PM05-4
PM05-0

SINGLE BLANK PLATE
DOUBLE BLANK PLATE

1G TV CO-AXIAL NON ISOLATED
2G TV CO-AXIAL NON ISOLATED
1G TV CO-AXIAL ISOLATED
2G TV/FM CO-AXIAL ISOLATED

1G 2W 10A SWITCH 
2G 2W 10A SWITCH 
3G 2W 10A SWITCH
4G 2W 10A SWITCH
1G INTERMEDIATE SWITCH
2G INTERMEDIATE SWTICH
3 POLE FAN ISOLATOR SWITCH
1G D/P 20AMP SWITCH
1G D/P20AMP SWITCH WITH NEON

1G TELEPHONE MASTER SOCKET
1G TELEPHONE SECONDARY SOCKET

1G LED DIMMER 
2G LED DIMMER
3G LED DIMMER
4G LED DIMMER
1G 2W PUSH/PUSH 400W/VA DIMMER
2G 2W PUSH/PUSH 400W/VA DIMMER
2G 2W PUSH/PUSH 250W/VA DIMMER
3G 2W PUSH/PUSH 250W/VA DIMMER
4G 2W PUSH/PUSH 250W/VA DIMMER

1G 2W 10A PERIOD TOGGLE SWITCH
2G 2W 10A PERIOD TOGGLE SWITCH
3G 2W 10A PERIOD TOGGLE SWITCH
4G 2W 10A PERIOD TOGGLE SWITCH

1G 13A SWITCHED SOCKET 
1G 13A SWITCHED SOCKET WITH USB 
2G 13A SWITCHED SOCKET 
2G 13A SWITCHED SOCKET WITH USB
2G 13A UNSWITCHED SOCKET WITH USB 
1G 2A UNSWITCHED SOCKET
1G 5A UNSWITCHED SOCKET
SHAVER SOCKET 110/240 DUAL VOLTAGE 

1G 13A SWITCH FUSE SPUR
1G 13A SWITCH FUSE SPUR WITH NEON
1G 13A SWITCH FUSE SPUR WITH NEON/CORD
1G UNSWITCHED FUSE SPUR
FLEX OUTLET PLATE

45AMP D/P COOKER SWITCH WITH NEON VERTICAL TWIN PLATE
45AMP D/P COOKER SWITCH WITH NEON SINGLE PLATE
45AMP D/P COOKER SWITCH WITH 113AMP SOCKET

LED Dimmers, Mains and Low Voltage 



BRUSHED SATIN
SILVER

SATIN BLACK

GLOSS WHITE

BLACK ROCKER

PMC01-1-NSBK

WHITE ROCKER
PMC01-1-NSWH

POLISHED ROCKER

PM01-1-WHPSW

ANTIQUE BRASS ROCKER

PM01-1-BKABB

SATIN ROCKER

PM01-1-NSSSB

BLACK ROCKER

PMC01-1-BKBK

SATIN ROCKER
PM01-1-NSSSW

SATIN ROCKER

PM01-1-WHSSW

WHITE ROCKER

PMC01-1-WHWH

POLISHED ROCKER

PM01-1-BKPSB

POLISHED ROCKER

PM01-1-NSPSB

POLISHED ROCKER
PM01-1-NSPSW

PLATE AND ROCKER COMBINATIONS 
(for further data, visual and audio solutions please see the i-clip selection on the website)

FOR DIMMER KNOBS :
INSERT 'RT' FOR RETRO KNOBS FOLLOWED BY FINISH COLOUR
FOR EXPMPLE: PMVP-1-BKRTSS
1G LED DIMMER MATT BLACK RETRO KNOB SATIN SILVER

When ordering, choose the switch code followed by plate finish and rocker
as shown 

PM06-2-MBABB Penland Metal        13a socket 2g     Satin Black (Plate)                    Antique Brass(Rocker)    Black (Trim)
PM 06 - 2 - BK AB B

PMC06-1-NSBK Penland Metal         13a 1g socket                    Satin Silver (Plate)        Black (Rocker)     Black (Trim)
PMC 06 - 1 - NS BK BK

Black rocker/black trim and white rocker/white trim items have a C after the range code. PMC...

The Penland Collection - a metal plate, powder-coated or anodised to give a unique finish with a choice of finish and rocker.

SATIN ROCKER

PM01-1-BKSSB



Unit 4 Firsland Park Industrial Estate 
Henfield Road 
Albourne 
Hassocks 
West Sussex 
BN6 9JJ

Other ranges available from Switch to Wood include

*Classic
*Scandic
*Solowood
*Bakelite and Asbury
*Floor Sockets
*Accord
*Surface Mounting Solutions
*i-grid and i-clip modular solutions

Brushed Satin Silver Satin Black Gloss White

The Penland Collection - a range of square cornered brushed aluminium metal
plates. Powder coated in Gloss White or anodised in Brushed Satin Silver and Satin
Black. All available with a wide range of decorative rockers to suit any room and
style.

email: sales@switchtowood.co.uk
Tel: 01273 495999www.switchtowood.co.uk


